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Hybrid Table Saw TS-1044H
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Arbor Diameter (In.)
Arbor Speed (RPM)
Blade Diameter (In.)
Gross Weight (Lbs)

Maximum Depth of Cut at 45 Degrees
(In.)

Maximum Depth of Cut (In.)
Maximum Diameter of Dado (In.)
Maximum Rip Right of Blade (In.)
Maximum Width of Dado (In.)
Model Number

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Style (Type)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Warranty

Gross Weight

BA9-1020029
5/8

4000

10

275

2-1/8

3-1/8

8

36"

13/16
TS-1044H-1.0
Single

1-3/4

110 or 220
260

110

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Contractor
20 x 27

1 Year

425.0
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