



Hybrid Table Saw TS-1044H

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1020029
Arbor Diameter (In.)	5/8
Arbor Speed (RPM)	4000
Blade Diameter (In.)	10
Gross Weight (Lbs)	275
Maximum Depth of Cut at 45 Degrees (In.)	2-1/8
Maximum Depth of Cut (In.)	3-1/8
Maximum Diameter of Dado (In.)	8
Maximum Rip Right of Blade (In.)	36"
Maximum Width of Dado (In.)	13/16
Model Number	TS-1044H-1.0
Motor Phase	Single
Motor Power (HP)	1-3/4
Motor Voltage (V.)	110 or 220
Net Weight (Lbs.)	260
Prewired Voltage (V.)	110
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type)	Contractor
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	20 x 27
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	425.0

